
Monday, March 7
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

iZB 1070 ohebaiera a ae e
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Peter Kreuder
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Sky Pilot
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
1411. 0 For the Housewife
71.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12.0 Midday Variety
2. Op.m. This.Is My Story
2.15 Featured Orchestra: Frank Cordell
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Moments of Destiny
3.30 4ZB Happiness Ciub NoticesConcert Hall
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Hawaiian Harmonies
15 Carmen Cavallaro
4.30 Irving Berlin Favourites
4.45 Kitty Kallen5. 0 George Shearing
5.15 Film Parade
5.30 Ray Martin
6.45 Evening Star: Nat King Cole

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.30 Miller Favourites
6.45 Daily Diary
» Number, Please

7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Black Lightning
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Romberg and Friml
10. 0 Mantovani
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Goodman Touch
11.30 Stepping It Up12. 0 Close down

22BwiSon6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Voices We Know
9.45 Orchestral Parade10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life41. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express2. Op.m. This is My Story2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News fromWomen’s Organisations; Crossroads ofDestiny
3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Jussi Bjorling4. 0 Continental Hit Parade4.15 Accent on Melody

4.30 Jerry Gray Orchestra
4.45 N.Z. Artists
5. 0 Art Mooney’s Orchestra
5.15 Ronald Chesney and Larry Adler
5.30 From the Films
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Gisele McKenzie
6.45 Monte Kelly’s Orchestra
7. 0 Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 1 Spy
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Guy Mitchell
9.45 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Reserved
11. O Light and Bright12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hil!)
8.15 School Bell Calling
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
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10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch session
2. Op.m. This is My Story
2.30 Women’s Hour: Five Minute Food
News; News from Women’s Organisa-tions
3.30 BBC Orchestral and Vocal Groups
3.45 Wilbur Kentwell at the Organ
4. 0 Allan Jones in Songs from Films
4.15 Pepe Nunez and his Spanish-Argen-tinian Orchestra
4.30 The Carr Hops and the Crew Cuts
4.45 Zither Melodies
5. 0 Insect. Ditties
5.15 Bobby Limb and his Orchestra
5.39 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music by Romberg
6.15 The George Mitchel! Choir
6.30 Vintage Waitzes
6.45 New Releases
z. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
-~8.30 Biue Hungarian Band
8.45 Johnny Napoleon9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Concert Time
10. 0 Old Time Dances
10.15 Foolosophy10.30 Reserved
11. 0 North End Shoppers’ session12. 0 Close down

4ZB won me.
Oa.m. Breakfast session
0 Weather Forecast
5 Morning Star
0 Schoo! Bell
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
3 Melodies for Madame
6. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 The Dark Abyss30 The Layton Story
0.45 Portia Faces Life
Melodious Moments
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
Op.m. This Is My Story0 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), Notices for Women’s Organisations;
Five Minute Food News; True Confes-sions
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3.30 Drama of Medicine
4. 0 Rhumbas and Tangos
4.15 Say It With Music
4.30 Doubling on the Ivories
4.45 Neilson Eddy and Jeannette MacDon-
ald
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Scottish Entertainers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.39 Variety Time
7. 0 Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Famous Decisions
8. 0 Microgroove Showcase
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Calling All Scots
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety Stars of Yesterday and
Today
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rutiand)
11.30 Music from Stage and Screen
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33.p.m. Country Digest (ivan Tabor):
including The Veterinary Surgeons inDisease Control, by P. T. Allison,Veterinarian, Department of Agriculture,Palmerston North
2. 0 The Right to Happiness
2.15 Melodies in Waltztime
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): House ofConflict; Overseas News; Gardeningwith Lillian Scott
3.30 Piano Spotlight: Isador Goodman
3.45 Baritones and Basses
4.0 The Orchestras of Larry Green andSkitch Henderson
4.20 Voices in Harmony: The Vienna
Boys’ Choir
4.40 Makers of Melody: Noel Coward5. 0 Rhythms of Latin America5.15 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
5.45 Artists of the Console

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody Menu
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Accent on Variety7.0 Rod Craig7.15 Reserved
7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Reserved8. 0 The Imprisoned Heart
8.15 The Amazing Simon Crawley8.30 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
8.45 Tudor Queen8. O Reserved
9.30 Serenade: Melodies in RomanticMood
10. 0 Treasury of Sacred Song
10.15 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

In January, 1954, the Crew-cuts
vocal group performed at the Casino
Theatre in Toronto for a mere 350
dollars. When they were signed fortheir second engagement they were
guaranteed six thousand dollars as a
minimum, The difference was caused
by a hit number called "Sh-Boom."
This and other popular songs will be
heard from 3ZB at 4.30,
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At 4.20 from 2ZA listeners who en-
joyed the concerts by the Vienna Boys’
Choir whilst on their recent N.Z. tour
may hear recordings by this outstand-
ing choral group.
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